
List of APIO’s DFCCIL 
S. 
No. 

Name Designation Phone No. / 
Landline 

Email ID Address 

1 Sh. K.K.Sinha APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Jaipur 

9414046510 ksinha@dfcc.co.in B-12, Hanuman Nagar, 
Sirfi Road, Jaipur 202021 

2 Sh. 
K.C.Maloo 

APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Ajmer 

9414008661 
 

kcmaloo@dfcc.co.in 42A/3, Civil Line, Ajmer 
305001 

3 Sh. Sanjay 
Kumar 

Dy. 
PM/APIO/Noida 

9717636865 
 

sanjaykumar@dfcc.co.in 1st Floor, D- 89, Sector-2 
Noida 

4 Sh. Pawan 
Kumar 

APM/ 
APIO/Ambala 

9467119759 pawankumar@dfcc.co.in Old Railway Colony, Near 
Anand Market, Near CSD 
Depo, Ambala Cantt- 133 
001 

5 Sh. A.S. 
Chaudhary 

APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Vadodara 

9725204852 
 

achaudhary@dfcc.co.in 4th Floor, Block- A, 
Narmada Naher Bhawan  
(Sardar Sarovar Narmada 
Nigham Office) 
Channi Jagat Nakka  
Vadodara- 390 002 

6 Sh. D.M. 
Sonawane 

PM/Fin./ 
APIO/Surat 

9978943030 
 

dmsonamane@dfcc.co.in 4th floor, Arun 1st near 
ISCON Mall, Dummas 
Road, PIPLOD, Surat 
395007 

7 Sh. D.R.Dani APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Mumbai 

9619915629 drdani@dfcc.co.in 7th floor, Central Railway, 
New Admin. Uilding, 
D.N.Road, Mumbai 400001 

8 Sh. S.P. 
Chaudhuri 

APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Kolkata 

9007041133 
 

spchaudhuri@dfcc.co.in 18/N, Ground Floor, Block-
A, new Alipur, Kolkata 
700053 
 
 

9 Sh. 
R.K.Tiwari 

APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Kanpur 

9026011044 
 

rktiwari@dfcc.co.in E- 775, 3rd Floor, Near SBI 
Bank, Kamla Nagar, Agra- 
282005 

10 Sh.  R.A. 
Christion 

APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Ahmedabad 

9904151199 
 

rachristion@dfcc.co.in 1st Floor, Old DRM 
Building, Kalupur, 
Ahmedabad 380002 

11 Sh. S.K. 
Prasad 

Dy.PM/ 
APIO/Mughalsarai 

8004924621 
 

dypmfinmgs@gmail.com 122/1, Shyam Kunj, Narain 
Pur, DAFI by pass, Naya 
Pura, Varanasi 221011 

12 Sh. Ajeet 
Sarsawat 

APM/Fin./ 
APIO/Allahabad 

9450626401 
 

asarsawat@dfcc.co.in Old GM Building, Near 
Balmiki Chauharaha, 
Allahabad 211001 

13 Sh. Mahavir 
Singh 

APM/Elec./ 
APIO/Meerut 

9456797644 msingh@dfcc.co.in 15, New Arya Nagar, Near 
Jail Choongi Chowraha 

14 Sh. Sarvesh 
Kumar 

APM/Fin./APIO 
/Allahabad (E) 

9415308283 sarveshkumar@dfcc.co.in Old GM Building, Near 
Balmiki Chauharaha 
Allahabad 211001 
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